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D BS Evening Business & Law Degree Programmes
FEES FORACADEMIC YEAR 2024/2025 (EU RESIDENTS)

ACCOUNTING & FINANCE Programme Level € Per Module
BA (Hons) Accounting & Finance Level 2 Modules €590 (10 Credit Module)

€300 (5 Credit Module)

€700 (10 Credit Module)
€360 (5 Credit Module)

€750 (10 Credit Module)
€380 (5 Credit Module)

Level 2 7 Modules

BA (Hons) Business

BA (Hons) Business (Psychology) Level 3 7 Modules

BA (Hons) Business (Management)

BA (Hons) Business (Human Resource Management)

BA (Hons) Business (Project Management) Registration (Once off fee payable in first year only) €170

BA (Hons) Business (Law) Examination Fee (perannum) €100
BA (Hons) Business (Global Business) Exemptions (Permodule payable in year of entry) €50
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Please note:

® Fees are calculated on the basis of how many modules are taken
perannum. Students may opt to study a maximum of 45 credits
(typically 4x10 credits, 1x 5 credits) per annum. This is based on
the recommended learning route.

BA (Hons) Business (Information Systems)

BA (Hons) Business (Cloud Computing)

e Allundergraduate programmes of 2 years or more have been approved

MARKETING for tax relief purposes. Tax relief is granted to Irish resident taxpayers
at the standard rate of income tax in respect of tuition fees paid
BA (Hons) Marketing exceeding €1,375 and up to €7,000 for part-time programmes only.

BA (Hons) l\/\arketing (Event Management) ® Allprogrammes are run subject to demand.

) o ) o Fees stated above are for the academic year 2024/2025 only.
BA (Hons) Marketing (Digital Marketing)

o Please note that if fees are inclusive of tuiton, registration,

assessment and the protection of enrolled learners. It is
LAW expected that the fee for the protection of enrolled learners
will increase in 2025.

Bachelor of Laws (Hons) LL.B £5,500 perannum

#RealiseYourAmbition @ DBS

Admissions Office, Dublin Business School, 13/14 Aungier Street, Dublin 2, Ireland

T: 014177500 E: admissions@dbs.ie W: www.dbs.ie
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